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16:05
CVKP

BLES

HAMR
VKSM
BOHM

CVKP

16:10 - 16:15
BOHM (@ 12)
BLES (J 11)
BLES (J 11)
HAMR (& 11)
BOHM (@ 12)
BLES (D 12)

16:20 (vSichni)
BLES (@ 11,8)

VKSM (@ 11,8 )

CVKP (@ 11,5)
CVKP (@ )

HAMR (@ 12)
BLES (@ 11,8)
CVKP (@ 11,5)

16:25
HAMR (@ 12)
VKSM (@ 12)
VKSM (@ 11)
BLES (@ 11)
CVKP (@ 11)

Zaveérecna vesla rska st reda
VYSLEDKY

8x+ mix Zactvo starSi - sprint 500m
FABEROVA K., HLAVNICKA P., MOUCKA 0., JANAC
K., BOUDNIK M., SOUKUPOVA A., VAVROUSKOVA
STAROSTOVA E., STACHOVA S., NEDVEDOVA T.,
BUDILOVA N., FARA K., KOBEZDA S., PRAZDNY V.,
PACESOVA B., ZAMOSTNA V., STEPANOVSKA D.,
HRONCOVA N., KOSAR P., KREJCI C., SILIN N.,
NOVAKOVA M., BICISTE D., ROZOVA V.,
LEDVINOVA M., MOUCA D., PANASENKO R.,
KUBATOVA S., SMEJKALOVA K., SIMKOVA D.,
KUNERTOVA A., PRINC A., SVOBODA V., KREJCI R.,
KOPECKA V., JELINEK J., GABOR M., HARBAL J.,
LOZEK S., GUBIEN M., HANZEL D., STEPANOVA A.,

1x Zcim 500m
LAMBL Hynek
MOULIK Adam
KALAS Ondrej
KOUKAL Jakub
LUKES Michal
MULAC David

4x+ zcim 500m
PATOCKOVA V.
CHALOUPKA J., HERMAN L., POLDAUF A.,
HENDRYCH O., PROCHAZKOVA A.
FABERA S., FRUNC M., SYROVATKA L.,
ROSENBAUM T., SILLEROVA V.
REZKOVA L.

KOSAR M.
MYSLIVCOVA B.
R.

1x Zkym 500m
HAJNOVICOVA Ester
RABOVA Lucie
POLDAUF Leila
SVOBODOVA Klara
FRUNCOVA Eva

1:30,77
1:33,76
1:36,74
1:37,30
1:37,79

1:44,82

2:13,27
2:17,76
2:32,40
2:35,36
2:40,16
2:47,08

1:50,18
2:04,79

2:07,53
2:59,03

2:01,99
2:15,19
2:37,47

1:53,82
1:58,03
2:07,48
2:40,55
3:08,37
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16:30 2X Zkym 500m

VKSM+CVKP(12) BERANOVA Kristyna, MERINSKA Aneta 2:03,68
BLES (@ 11,5) PORSOVA Barbora, KAMISOVA Séara 10:00,00
CVKP (@ 12)  BRNAKOVA Beata, BLAHOVA Nela 2:58,24
HAMR (@ 11,5) HRONCOVA Beéata, ZEZULKOVA Magdalena 3:01,41

BLES (@ 10,5) VYHNALOVA Lucie, KYNCLOVA Ema
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16:37 - 16:45 1x zac€ate€nici 500m
CVKP (@ 14)  MLADEK Ivan 2:33,55
CVKP (@ 14)  VLCKOVA Tereza 2:49,30
CVKP (@ 13)  RYLICH Ales 2:58,34
CVKP (@ 14)  KVACKOVA Sofie 3:01,41
VKSM (@ 13)  HODEJOVSKY Lukas
TABR (@ 13)  ZDENKOVA Veronika 2:33,83
BLES (@ 12) FASORA Filip 2:44,70
CVKP (@ 13)  SAUDEK Samuel 3:02,90
CVKP (@ 12)  KONOYUK Ivan 3:52,96
BLES (@ 12) ULMAN Petr 2:16,70
VKSM (@ 11)  PAVLASKOVA Anna 2:26,00
CVKP (@ 12)  CARMAN Alex 2:41,47
CVKP (@ 11)  SAUDEK Jan 3:04,55

16:53 - 17:00 4+ 7zcis
BOHM (@ 13,5) M., SVERAK T. 3:44,27
BLES (@ 13,5) STACHOVAS. 3:51,78
VKSM (@ 13,5) M., HAVELKA V. 4:09,41
CVKP (@ 13,5) NENCINI R. 4:10,02
CVKP (@ 13)  SVOBODAR. 4:22,96
CVKP (@ 13,5) PERGLEROVA M. 3:44,31
VKSM+CVKP ~ PANASENKO R., NOVAKOVA L. 3:48,11
BLES (@ 13,3) JONASOVA D. 4:13,80
BOHM (@ 13,3) J., PISKAC J. 4:16,77

17:07 - 17:14 1x Zcis
SLAV (@ 13) HORACEK Josef 4:29,70
VKSM (@ 13)  ANDEL Frantisek 4:41,65
CVKP (@ 14)  DRSATA Marek 5:18,85
SLAV (@ 14) SKRABANEK Martin
BLES (@ 14) KOURIL Vit
BLES (@ 14) KOBEZDA Simon 4:12,26
VKSM (@ 13)  MOUCA David 4:21,74
SLAV (@ 14) ZEMEK Tomas 4:30,50
BOHM (@ 13)  JUZL Jachym 5:18,40
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17:21 - 17:28
SLAV (@ 14)
BLES
HAMR (@ 13,5)
BLES
CVKP (@ 13)

CVKP (@ 14)
BLES

BOHM (@ 13)
VKSM (@ 13 )

17:35 - 17:42
VKSM (@ 13 )
BOHM (@ 13)
CVKP (@ 14)
SLAV (@ 14)

BLES

SLAV (@ 14)
BOHM (@ 13)
HAMR (@ 14 )

17:49
VKSM+SLAV
(40,3) kat.B

BOHM+SLAV
(51,6) kat.D

BLES (& 43)
kat.C

BLES (@ 40,5)
kat.B

BOHM (@ 59,5)
kat.F

2x Zkys
SVEJDOVA Eliska, SYKOROVA Johana
Sebokova Aneta, Velebova Anne
STEPANOVSKA Dominika, PACESOVA Barbora
Lejckova Agata, Bejdadkova Barbora
KOPECKA Vian, STEPANOVA Anna

FABEROVA Kamila, VAVROUSKOVA Nikola
Jona3ova Diana, Hejdova Béara

KUBATOVA Sofie, SMEJKALOVA Katefina
NOVAKOVA Markéta, ROZOVA Veronika

1x Zkys
LEDVINOVA Martina
KUNERTOVA Andrea
SOUKUPOVA Adéla
JANIKOVA Agata

Novotna Karolina
HENEBERGOVA Klara
SIMKOVA Denisa
MEZGEROVA Anna

8+ mix M
REZNICKOVA A., CIHAKOVA M., ANDELOVAE.,

LNENICKOVA J., KRABS K., FROLIK J., KACOVSKY

T., MALECEK V., PROCHAZKOVA A.

NEMCOVA V., SILBERNAGELOVA L., VARHULIKOVA
l., MALECKOVA H., STANCL J., KNOPP J., SULC J.,

LORENC P., OSWALD A.

SIMOVA T., SVATKOVA S., REHAKOVA K., HEJDOVA
E., WALLISCH J., BLOUDEK P., KARAS T., STYLER

P., SMEJKAL S.

NOVOTNA M., KLUGANOSTOVA M., DOHNALKOVA
l., ZAHRADNIKOVA P., GABRIEL O., SCHMIDT F.,
PODRACKY M., HLAVACEK O., SMEJKALOVA M.

POKORNY P., VIZELKA V., POPOVICOVA A,
SIEBEROVA Z., GIECOLD K., KRATINOVAR.,
HORACKOVA S., BURDA V., CHALUPA D.

3:51,96
4:13,48
4:13,90
4:27,36
4:46,00

4:10,23
4:18,67

4:21,46
4:31,21

4:19,70
4:23,18
4:32,87

4:33,06
4:41,99
4:56,69
4:59,94

3:14,76

3:21,11

3:22,93

3:23,38

3:30,33



